
Employee / Totals
EARNINGS

Type Dollars
TAXES

Type DollarsHours
Deductions
& Other pay

2,692.50

Anna May Miller

Gross
Other
Tips
Cash tips

Subtotal

Taxes
Deducts

Net pay

Reg
OT/1
OT/S
Vac
Sick
Hol
Comm
Misc
Other

Gross pay

FWT
OASDI
MED
SWT
SDI
SUI

Sub Tl

2,692.50

0.00
0.00

66.00
6.50

6.00

8.00

465.09
166.93

39.04
96.43

0.00
0.00

767.49-767.49

402

-150.63

2,692.50

240.00

1,980.00
292.50

0.00
180.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
H.INS-EM -29.47
IMRF -121.16

* IMRF-TWP -235.06
* INS-TWP -567.32

1/16/2015 Per:  1/1/2015  to  1/14/2015/

1,774.38

3,288.75

Anna May Miller

Gross
Other
Tips
Cash tips

Subtotal

Taxes
Deducts

Net pay

Reg
OT/1
OT/S
Vac
Sick
Hol
Comm
Misc
Other

Gross pay

FWT
OASDI
MED
SWT
SDI
SUI

Sub Tl

3,288.75

0.00
0.00

72.00
19.75

8.00

607.45
203.90

47.68
117.78

0.00
0.00

976.81-976.81

402

-177.46

3,288.75

240.00

2,160.00
888.75

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
H.INS-EM -29.47
IMRF -147.99

* IMRF-TWP -287.11
* INS-TWP -567.32

1/30/2015 Per:  1/15/2015  to  1/28/2015/

2,134.48

3,075.00

Anna May Miller

Gross
Other
Tips
Cash tips

Subtotal

Taxes
Deducts

Net pay

Reg
OT/1
OT/S
Vac
Sick
Hol
Comm
Misc
Other

Gross pay

FWT
OASDI
MED
SWT
SDI
SUI

Sub Tl

3,075.00

0.00
0.00

80.00
15.00

556.41
190.65

44.59
110.12

0.00
0.00

901.77-901.77

402

-167.92

3,075.00

0.00

2,400.00
675.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
H.INS-EM -29.54
IMRF -138.38

* IMRF-TWP -268.45
* INS-TWP -568.72

2/13/2015 Per:  1/29/2015  to  2/11/2015/

2,005.31
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Employee / Totals
EARNINGS

Type Dollars
TAXES

Type DollarsHours
Deductions
& Other pay

2,831.25

Anna May Miller

Gross
Other
Tips
Cash tips

Subtotal

Taxes
Deducts

Net pay

Reg
OT/1
OT/S
Vac
Sick
Hol
Comm
Misc
Other

Gross pay

FWT
OASDI
MED
SWT
SDI
SUI

Sub Tl

2,831.25

0.00
0.00

74.00
8.25

8.00

498.22
175.54

41.06
101.39

0.00
0.00

816.21-816.21

402

-156.95

2,831.25

240.00

2,220.00
371.25

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
H.INS-EM -29.54
IMRF -127.41

* IMRF-TWP -247.17
* INS-TWP -568.72

2/27/2015 Per:  2/12/2015  to  2/25/2015/

1,858.09

3,441.25

Anna May Miller

Gross
Other
Tips
Cash tips

Subtotal

Taxes
Deducts

Net pay

Reg
OT/1
OT/S
Vac
Sick
Hol
Comm
Misc
Other

Gross pay

FWT
OASDI
MED
SWT
SDI
SUI

Sub Tl

3,441.25

0.00
0.00

82.00
16.25

643.86
213.36

49.89
123.24

0.00
0.00

1,030.35-1,030.35

402

-184.40

3,441.25

0.00

2,460.00
731.25

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
250.00

0.00

0.00
H.INS-EM -29.54
IMRF -154.86

* IMRF-TWP -300.42
* INS-TWP -568.72

3/13/2015 Per:  2/26/2015  to  3/11/2015/

2,226.50

3,091.00

Anna May Miller

Gross
Other
Tips
Cash tips

Subtotal

Taxes
Deducts

Net pay

Reg
OT/1
OT/S
Vac
Sick
Hol
Comm
Misc
Other

Gross pay

FWT
OASDI
MED
SWT
SDI
SUI

Sub Tl

3,091.00

0.00
0.00

81.50
8.80

560.23
191.64

44.82
110.70

0.00
0.00

907.39-907.39

402

-168.64

3,091.00

0.00

2,445.00
396.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
250.00

0.00

0.00
H.INS-EM -29.54
IMRF -139.10

* IMRF-TWP -269.84
* INS-TWP -568.72

3/27/2015 Per:  3/12/2015  to  3/25/2015/

2,014.97
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Employee / Totals
EARNINGS

Type Dollars
TAXES

Type DollarsHours
Deductions
& Other pay

3,545.00

Anna May Miller

Gross
Other
Tips
Cash tips

Subtotal

Taxes
Deducts

Net pay

Reg
OT/1
OT/S
Vac
Sick
Hol
Comm
Misc
Other

Gross pay

FWT
OASDI
MED
SWT
SDI
SUI

Sub Tl

3,545.00

0.00
0.00

72.00
21.00

8.00

668.63
219.79

51.41
126.96

0.00
0.00

1,066.79-1,066.79

402

-189.07

3,545.00

240.00

2,160.00
945.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
200.00

0.00

0.00
H.INS-EM -29.54
IMRF -159.53

* IMRF-TWP -309.48
* INS-TWP -568.72

4/10/2015 Per:  3/27/2015  to  4/9/2015/

2,289.14

2,971.00

Anna May Miller

Gross
Other
Tips
Cash tips

Subtotal

Taxes
Deducts

Net pay

Reg
OT/1
OT/S
Vac
Sick
Hol
Comm
Misc
Other

Gross pay

FWT
OASDI
MED
SWT
SDI
SUI

Sub Tl

2,971.00

0.00
0.00

73.50
9.80

7.50

531.58
184.20

43.07
106.40

0.00
0.00

865.25-865.25

402

-163.24

2,971.00

0.00

2,205.00
441.00

0.00
225.00

0.00

0.00
100.00

0.00

0.00
H.INS-EM -29.54
IMRF -133.70

* IMRF-TWP -259.37
* INS-TWP -568.72

4/24/2015 Per:  4/9/2015  to  4/22/2015/

1,942.51

3,188.75

Anna May Miller

Gross
Other
Tips
Cash tips

Subtotal

Taxes
Deducts

Net pay

Reg
OT/1
OT/S
Vac
Sick
Hol
Comm
Misc
Other

Gross pay

FWT
OASDI
MED
SWT
SDI
SUI

Sub Tl

3,188.75

0.00
0.00

72.50
11.75

9.50

583.57
197.71

46.24
114.20

0.00
0.00

941.72-941.72

402

-173.03

3,188.75

0.00

2,175.00
528.75

0.00
285.00

0.00

0.00
200.00

0.00

0.00
H.INS-EM -29.54
IMRF -143.49

* IMRF-TWP -278.38
* INS-TWP -568.72

5/8/2015 Per:  4/23/2015  to  5/6/2015/

2,074.00
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Employee / Totals
EARNINGS

Type Dollars
TAXES

Type DollarsHours
Deductions
& Other pay

3,168.75

Anna May Miller

Gross
Other
Tips
Cash tips

Subtotal

Taxes
Deducts

Net pay

Reg
OT/1
OT/S
Vac
Sick
Hol
Comm
Misc
Other

Gross pay

FWT
OASDI
MED
SWT
SDI
SUI

Sub Tl

3,168.75

0.00
0.00

73.00
11.75

7.00

578.80
196.46

45.95
113.48

0.00
0.00

934.69-934.69

402

-172.13

3,168.75

0.00

2,190.00
528.75

0.00
210.00

0.00

0.00
240.00

0.00

0.00
H.INS-EM -29.54
IMRF -142.59

* IMRF-TWP -276.63
* INS-TWP -568.72

5/22/2015 Per:  5/7/2015  to  5/20/2015/

2,061.93

2,804.75

Anna May Miller

Gross
Other
Tips
Cash tips

Subtotal

Taxes
Deducts

Net pay

Reg
OT/1
OT/S
Vac
Sick
Hol
Comm
Misc
Other

Gross pay

FWT
OASDI
MED
SWT
SDI
SUI

Sub Tl

2,804.75

0.00
0.00

58.25
4.55

13.75

8.00

491.89
173.89

40.67
100.45

0.00
0.00

806.90-806.90

402

-155.75

2,804.75

240.00

1,747.50
204.75

0.00
412.50

0.00

0.00
200.00

0.00

0.00
H.INS-EM -29.54
IMRF -126.21

* IMRF-TWP -244.85
* INS-TWP -568.72

6/5/2015 Per:  5/21/2015  to  6/3/2015/

1,842.10

3,425.00

Anna May Miller

Gross
Other
Tips
Cash tips

Subtotal

Taxes
Deducts

Net pay

Reg
OT/1
OT/S
Vac
Sick
Hol
Comm
Misc
Other

Gross pay

FWT
OASDI
MED
SWT
SDI
SUI

Sub Tl

3,425.00

0.00
0.00

82.00
17.00

639.98
212.35

49.66
122.66

0.00
0.00

1,024.65-1,024.65

402

-183.67

3,425.00

0.00

2,460.00
765.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
200.00

0.00

0.00
H.INS-EM -29.54
IMRF -154.13

* IMRF-TWP -299.00
* INS-TWP -568.72

6/19/2015 Per:  6/4/2015  to  6/17/2015/

2,216.68
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Employee / Totals
EARNINGS

Type Dollars
TAXES

Type DollarsHours
Deductions
& Other pay

2,908.75

Anna May Miller

Gross
Other
Tips
Cash tips

Subtotal

Taxes
Deducts

Net pay

Reg
OT/1
OT/S
Vac
Sick
Hol
Comm
Misc
Other

Gross pay

FWT
OASDI
MED
SWT
SDI
SUI

Sub Tl

2,908.75

0.00
0.00

76.75
5.75

3.25

516.72
180.35

42.18
104.17

0.00
0.00

843.42-843.42

402

-160.43

2,908.75

0.00

2,302.50
258.75

0.00
97.50

0.00

0.00
250.00

0.00

0.00
H.INS-EM -29.54
IMRF -130.89

* IMRF-TWP -253.93
* INS-TWP -568.72

7/3/2015 Per:  6/19/2015  to  7/2/2015/

1,904.90

2,977.50

Anna May Miller

Gross
Other
Tips
Cash tips

Subtotal

Taxes
Deducts

Net pay

Reg
OT/1
OT/S
Vac
Sick
Hol
Comm
Misc
Other

Gross pay

FWT
OASDI
MED
SWT
SDI
SUI

Sub Tl

2,977.50

0.00
0.00

60.75
11.50

13.25

8.00

533.14
184.60

43.17
106.63

0.00
0.00

867.54-867.54

402

-163.56

2,977.50

240.00

1,822.50
517.50

0.00
397.50

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
H.INS-EM -29.57
IMRF -133.99

* IMRF-TWP -259.94
* INS-TWP -569.12

7/17/2015 Per:  7/2/2015  to  7/15/2015/

1,946.40

2,768.75

Anna May Miller

Gross
Other
Tips
Cash tips

Subtotal

Taxes
Deducts

Net pay

Reg
OT/1
OT/S
Vac
Sick
Hol
Comm
Misc
Other

Gross pay

FWT
OASDI
MED
SWT
SDI
SUI

Sub Tl

2,768.75

0.00
0.00

66.85
3.75

13.15

483.30
171.66

40.15
99.16

0.00
0.00

794.27-794.27

402

-154.16

2,768.75

0.00

2,005.50
168.75

0.00
394.50

0.00

0.00
200.00

0.00

0.00
H.INS-EM -29.57
IMRF -124.59

* IMRF-TWP -241.71
* INS-TWP -569.12

7/31/2015 Per:  7/16/2015  to  7/29/2015/

1,820.32
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Employee / Totals
EARNINGS

Type Dollars
TAXES

Type DollarsHours
Deductions
& Other pay

3,067.50

Anna May Miller

Gross
Other
Tips
Cash tips

Subtotal

Taxes
Deducts

Net pay

Reg
OT/1
OT/S
Vac
Sick
Hol
Comm
Misc
Other

Gross pay

FWT
OASDI
MED
SWT
SDI
SUI

Sub Tl

3,067.50

0.00
0.00

82.00
13.50

554.62
190.19

44.48
109.85

0.00
0.00

899.14-899.14

402

-167.61

3,067.50

0.00

2,460.00
607.50

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
H.INS-EM -29.57
IMRF -138.04

* IMRF-TWP -267.79
* INS-TWP -569.12

8/14/2015 Per:  7/30/2015  to  8/12/2015/

2,000.75

3,531.25

Anna May Miller

Gross
Other
Tips
Cash tips

Subtotal

Taxes
Deducts

Net pay

Reg
OT/1
OT/S
Vac
Sick
Hol
Comm
Misc
Other

Gross pay

FWT
OASDI
MED
SWT
SDI
SUI

Sub Tl

3,531.25

0.00
0.00

82.00
18.25

665.34
218.94

51.20
126.46

0.00
0.00

1,061.94-1,061.94

402

-188.48

3,531.25

0.00

2,460.00
821.25

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
250.00

0.00

0.00
H.INS-EM -29.57
IMRF -158.91

* IMRF-TWP -308.28
* INS-TWP -569.12

8/28/2015 Per:  8/13/2015  to  8/26/2015/

2,280.83

3,083.75

Anna May Miller

Gross
Other
Tips
Cash tips

Subtotal

Taxes
Deducts

Net pay

Reg
OT/1
OT/S
Vac
Sick
Hol
Comm
Misc
Other

Gross pay

FWT
OASDI
MED
SWT
SDI
SUI

Sub Tl

3,083.75

0.00
0.00

69.75
10.75

2.25

8.00

558.50
191.19

44.71
110.44

0.00
0.00

904.84-904.84

402

-168.34

3,083.75

240.00

2,092.50
483.75

0.00
67.50

0.00

0.00
200.00

0.00

0.00
H.INS-EM -29.57
IMRF -138.77

* IMRF-TWP -269.21
* INS-TWP -569.12

9/11/2015 Per:  8/27/2015  to  9/9/2015/

2,010.57
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Employee / Totals
EARNINGS

Type Dollars
TAXES

Type DollarsHours
Deductions
& Other pay

2,647.50

Anna May Miller

Gross
Other
Tips
Cash tips

Subtotal

Taxes
Deducts

Net pay

Reg
OT/1
OT/S
Vac
Sick
Hol
Comm
Misc
Other

Gross pay

FWT
OASDI
MED
SWT
SDI
SUI

Sub Tl

2,647.50

0.00
0.00

58.00
5.50

22.00

454.35
164.14

38.39
94.81

0.00
0.00

751.69-751.69

402

-148.71

2,647.50

0.00

1,740.00
247.50

0.00
0.00

660.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
H.INS-EM -29.57
IMRF -119.14

* IMRF-TWP -231.13
* INS-TWP -569.12

9/25/2015 Per:  9/10/2015  to  9/23/2015/

1,747.10

2,847.50

Anna May Miller

Gross
Other
Tips
Cash tips

Subtotal

Taxes
Deducts

Net pay

Reg
OT/1
OT/S
Vac
Sick
Hol
Comm
Misc
Other

Gross pay

FWT
OASDI
MED
SWT
SDI
SUI

Sub Tl

2,847.50

0.00
0.00

62.00
5.50

18.00

502.10
176.55

41.29
101.98

0.00
0.00

821.92-821.92

402

-157.71

2,847.50

0.00

1,860.00
247.50

0.00
0.00

540.00

0.00
200.00

0.00

0.00
H.INS-EM -29.57
IMRF -128.14

* IMRF-TWP -248.59
* INS-TWP -569.12

10/9/2015 Per:  9/24/2015  to  10/7/2015/

1,867.87

2,876.25

Anna May Miller

Gross
Other
Tips
Cash tips

Subtotal

Taxes
Deducts

Net pay

Reg
OT/1
OT/S
Vac
Sick
Hol
Comm
Misc
Other

Gross pay

FWT
OASDI
MED
SWT
SDI
SUI

Sub Tl

2,876.25

0.00
0.00

61.00
10.25

11.50

8.00

508.96
178.33

41.71
103.01

0.00
0.00

832.01-832.01

402

-159.00

2,876.25

240.00

1,830.00
461.25

0.00
345.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
H.INS-EM -29.57
IMRF -129.43

* IMRF-TWP -251.10
* INS-TWP -569.12

10/23/2015 Per:  10/8/2015  to  10/21/2015/

1,885.24
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Employee / Totals
EARNINGS

Type Dollars
TAXES

Type DollarsHours
Deductions
& Other pay

3,141.10

Anna May Miller

Gross
Other
Tips
Cash tips

Subtotal

Taxes
Deducts

Net pay

Reg
OT/1
OT/S
Vac
Sick
Hol
Comm
Misc
Other

Gross pay

FWT
OASDI
MED
SWT
SDI
SUI

Sub Tl

3,141.10

0.00
0.00

71.50
3.58

9.50

572.20
194.74

45.54
112.49

0.00
0.00

924.97-924.97

402

-170.92

3,141.10

0.00

2,145.00
161.10

0.00
285.00

0.00

0.00
550.00

0.00

0.00
H.INS-EM -29.57
IMRF -141.35

* IMRF-TWP -274.22
* INS-TWP -569.12

11/6/2015 Per:  10/22/2015  to  11/4/2015/

2,045.21

4,488.75

Anna May Miller

Gross
Other
Tips
Cash tips

Subtotal

Taxes
Deducts

Net pay

Reg
OT/1
OT/S
Vac
Sick
Hol
Comm
Misc
Other

Gross pay

FWT
OASDI
MED
SWT
SDI
SUI

Sub Tl

4,488.75

0.00
0.00

74.00
11.75

8.00

918.65
278.31

65.09
160.75

0.00
0.00

1,422.80-1,422.80

402

-231.56

4,488.75

240.00

2,220.00
528.75

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
1,500.00

0.00

0.00
H.INS-EM -29.57
IMRF -201.99

* IMRF-TWP -391.87
* INS-TWP -569.12

11/20/2015 Per:  11/5/2015  to  11/18/2015/

2,834.39

4,046.25

Anna May Miller

Gross
Other
Tips
Cash tips

Subtotal

Taxes
Deducts

Net pay

Reg
OT/1
OT/S
Vac
Sick
Hol
Comm
Misc
Other

Gross pay

FWT
OASDI
MED
SWT
SDI
SUI

Sub Tl

4,046.25

0.00
0.00

48.50
3.25

15.50

16.00

800.32
250.86

58.67
144.91

0.00
0.00

1,254.76-1,254.76

402

-211.65

4,046.25

480.00

1,455.00
146.25

0.00
465.00

0.00

0.00
1,500.00

0.00

0.00
H.INS-EM -29.57
IMRF -182.08

* IMRF-TWP -353.24
* INS-TWP -569.12

12/4/2015 Per:  11/19/2015  to  12/2/2015/

2,579.84
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Employee / Totals
EARNINGS

Type Dollars
TAXES

Type DollarsHours
Deductions
& Other pay

2,684.85

Anna May Miller

Gross
Other
Tips
Cash tips

Subtotal

Taxes
Deducts

Net pay

Reg
OT/1
OT/S
Vac
Sick
Hol
Comm
Misc
Other

Gross pay

FWT
OASDI
MED
SWT
SDI
SUI

Sub Tl

2,684.85

0.00
0.00

76.00
6.33

4.00

463.27
166.46

38.93
96.15

0.00
0.00

764.81-764.81

402

-150.39

2,684.85

0.00

2,280.00
284.85

0.00
120.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
H.INS-EM -29.57
IMRF -120.82

* IMRF-TWP -234.39
* INS-TWP -569.12

12/18/2015 Per:  12/3/2015  to  12/16/2015/

1,769.65

2,613.75

Anna May Miller

Gross
Other
Tips
Cash tips

Subtotal

Taxes
Deducts

Net pay

Reg
OT/1
OT/S
Vac
Sick
Hol
Comm
Misc
Other

Gross pay

FWT
OASDI
MED
SWT
SDI
SUI

Sub Tl

2,613.75

0.00
0.00

52.00
4.75

4.00

24.00

439.75
162.05

37.90
93.61

0.00
0.00

733.31-733.31

402

-147.19

2,613.75

720.00

1,560.00
213.75

0.00
120.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
H.INS-EM -29.57
IMRF -117.62

* IMRF-TWP -206.49
* INS-TWP -569.12

1/4/2016 Per:  12/17/2015  to  12/30/2015/

1,733.25

2,616.00

Anna May Miller

Gross
Other
Tips
Cash tips

Subtotal

Taxes
Deducts

Net pay

Reg
OT/1
OT/S
Vac
Sick
Hol
Comm
Misc
Other

Gross pay

FWT
OASDI
MED
SWT
SDI
SUI

Sub Tl

2,616.00

0.00
0.00

72.00
4.80

8.00

440.29
162.19

37.93
93.69

0.00
0.00

734.10-734.10

402

-149.20

2,616.00

240.00

2,160.00
216.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
H.INS-EM -31.48
IMRF -117.72

* IMRF-TWP -206.66
* INS-TWP -605.56

1/15/2016 Per:  12/31/2015  to  1/13/2016/

1,732.70
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